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Bankhead Primary School and Nursery Class

Day 1 (Fri 4th Dec) 

Donate an item of food to the Rutherglen and Cambuslang food bank
Rooms 4 and 8
Day 2 (Mon 7th Dec) 

Send a card or record a message to the local care home 
Rooms 1,2 and 7
Day 3 (Tues 8th Dec) 

Create Christmas pictures for local businesses and church
Room 9




 Day 6 (Fri 11th Dec)
Bring treats for the staff for break time 
       SMT

Day 5 (Thu 10th Dec)
Toy Donation to the Jeely Piece Club  
Bankhead Staff


Day 4 (Wed 9th Dec) 
Make parent/carer a festive treat
Room 3



Day 8 (Tues 15th Dec) 
Create a thank you poster for the office window for the post person
Rooms 4 and 10
Day 7 (Mon 14th Dec) 
Write a thank you note to the dinner ladies, janitor, PTA and cleaners
Rooms 5 and 6
Day 9 (Wed 16th Dec) 

Buy our lollipop person a flask for a hot drink

Nursery






Day 12 (Thurs 24th Dec)
Everyone join the community clap or jingle for Santa at 6pm
Everyone!
Day 10 (Thu 17th Dec) 

Primary 7 pupils read a Christmas story to their P1 buddy

All Primary 7  


Day 11(Fri 18th Dec)
Decorate a Christmas bauble and place onto your neighbour’s door
      GP room
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